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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          8M       15.5M       18.3M         29M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Sinclair         M2529         1/22       59:11     1:58:27     4:10:17                8:19     4:18:15
2     Joshua Ferenc          M3539         1/11     1:00:12     2:00:54     2:34:59                9:04     4:41:54
3     Brian Rusiecki         M3539         2/11     1:02:16     2:11:26     2:47:58                9:20     4:49:48
4     Paco Defrancis         M2529         2/22       59:12     2:00:49     2:34:02                9:48     5:04:46
5     Britta Clark           F1824          1/1     1:13:49     2:30:38     3:10:04     5:13:17   10:26     5:23:57
6     Mark Degenhart         M2529         3/22     1:05:58     2:23:38     3:05:51     5:24:58   10:46     5:34:33
7     Kehr Davis             F4044          1/1     1:12:21     2:34:07     3:18:44     5:38:12   11:15     5:49:45
8     Luis Miguel Barrantes  M2529         4/22     1:08:10     2:30:40     3:13:42     5:38:13   11:16     5:50:19
9     Kevin Jones            M1824          1/5     1:10:30     2:31:09     3:17:38     5:48:16   11:38     6:01:33
10    Molly Hurford          F3034          1/3     1:15:45     2:43:21     5:56:13     5:56:14   11:51     6:08:05
11    Tom Weir               M3034         1/13     1:17:41     2:37:31     3:20:52     6:02:09   12:00     6:12:43
12    Daniel Signs           M3539         3/11     1:24:06     2:49:59     3:38:06     6:02:18   12:00     6:13:09
13    George Stevens         M4044          1/7     1:14:37     2:42:43     6:11:56     6:11:57   12:20     6:23:12
14    Amy Rusiecki           F3539          1/3     1:14:42     2:41:08     3:29:26     6:17:19   12:32     6:29:24
15    Tanner Fasold          M1824          2/5     1:23:16                 3:43:26     6:21:15   12:36     6:31:27
16    Casey Gilbert          M2529         5/22     1:21:54     2:52:59     3:44:01     6:21:36   12:37     6:31:52
17    Todd Sears             M5559          1/1     1:20:54     2:53:30     3:43:24     6:27:26   12:49     6:38:08
18    Jan Peter Brajer       M5054          1/1     1:20:34     2:55:01     6:26:36     6:26:38   12:50     6:39:06
19    Roy Van Cleef          M3539         4/11     1:08:10     2:26:39     3:16:52     6:26:39   12:55     6:41:28
20    Christopher Gross      M3539         5/11     1:20:57     2:55:14     6:30:19     6:30:20   12:58     6:42:57
21    Tommy Louro            M1824          3/5     1:18:57     2:51:04     3:44:01     6:32:37   13:03     6:45:22
22    Ryan Lange             M2529         6/22     1:18:58     2:51:16     6:36:14     6:36:18   13:12     6:50:03
23    Albert Cramer          M2529         7/22     1:22:01     2:47:54     3:41:59     6:37:03   13:12     6:50:13
24    Michael Littrell       M2529         8/22     1:28:28     3:01:06     3:52:06     6:40:32   13:16     6:52:16
25    Kathryn Zioto          F3034          2/3     1:32:00     3:10:19     4:01:54     6:42:01   13:17     6:52:57
26    Stephen Powers         M1824          4/5     1:26:04     2:53:49     3:55:33     6:42:19   13:18     6:53:28
27    Matt Silvestrini       M3034         2/13     1:30:53     3:07:57     4:00:00     6:44:34   13:23     6:56:05
28    Marc Froehlich         M3034         3/13     1:26:50     3:04:40     3:56:44     6:45:46   13:29     6:58:54
29    Jason Kaplan           M3034         4/13     1:23:57     2:55:16     3:48:26     6:47:20   13:34     7:01:43
30    Ivan Milan             M4044          2/7     1:22:47     2:59:03     3:50:12     6:56:56   13:56     7:13:16
31    Yan Girardot           M4044          3/7     1:27:12     3:06:09     3:57:58     7:00:28   13:58     7:13:56
32    Glen Miles             M2529         9/22     1:24:13     2:59:37     3:58:59     7:02:39   14:05     7:17:49
33    Ben Lamers             M2529        10/22     1:26:50     3:07:22     3:59:11     7:02:15   14:05     7:17:56
34    Amir Figueroa          M3034         5/13     1:22:37     3:02:22     7:04:27     7:04:36   14:08     7:19:10
35    Mina Ebrahem           M2529        11/22     1:30:53     3:10:21     4:02:50     7:07:18   14:15     7:22:54
36    Peter Kinsella         M2529        12/22     1:33:11     3:11:20     4:11:09     7:09:56   14:16     7:23:17
37    Landry Badman          M2529        13/22     1:29:01     3:17:03     4:11:26     7:13:39   14:23     7:27:07
38    Eric Van Ess           M3034         6/13     1:37:45     3:23:51     4:20:06     7:17:02   14:26     7:28:24
39    Jason Dow              M3539         6/11     1:20:43     2:56:55     3:58:44     7:14:03   14:27     7:29:00
40    Jimmy Steyskal         M60UP          1/1     1:38:31     3:20:25     4:19:31     7:17:15   14:31     7:31:07
41    Alexander Terry        M2529        14/22     1:33:49     3:20:13     4:20:04     7:17:11   14:31     7:31:08
42    Joshua Beck            M2529        15/22     1:28:29     3:10:42     4:07:30     7:17:11   14:32     7:31:34
43    Melissa Wern           F3034          3/3     1:28:33     3:10:46     7:17:09     7:17:13   14:32     7:31:34
44    Maria Efimova          F5054          1/3     1:29:40     3:17:52     4:14:57     7:24:15   14:45     7:38:29
45    Kirsten Woody          F5054          2/3     1:38:42     3:21:18     4:25:33     7:24:48   14:45     7:38:30
46    Jeff Quirk             M3034         7/13     1:37:50     3:23:52     4:20:04     7:23:49   14:45     7:38:38
47    Shaun Johnson          M2529        16/22     1:28:13     3:09:57     4:13:06     7:26:19   14:48     7:40:14
48    Joel Calloway          M2529        17/22     1:32:08     3:16:06     4:17:31     7:28:11   14:58     7:45:00
49    Nina Silitch           F4549          1/1     1:26:39     3:14:17     4:17:18     7:30:48   14:58     7:45:19
50    Tomasz Stankiewicz     M2529        18/22     1:23:33     3:03:17     4:03:19     7:31:31   15:00     7:46:01
51    Jos -Emmanuel Lefebvre M3034         8/13     1:33:50     3:24:12     4:22:33     7:34:06   15:04     7:48:30
52    Brian Finch            M4044          4/7     1:40:13     3:27:33     4:28:01     7:35:15   15:07     7:49:56
53    Colton Reed            M2529        19/22     1:30:57                 4:23:55     7:42:11   15:21     7:56:53
54    Jesse Liriano          M3034         9/13     1:33:15     3:23:18     4:22:51     7:41:34   15:21     7:57:15
55    Jean-Francois Charpent M3539         7/11     1:32:18     3:20:20     4:25:00     7:41:15   15:24     7:58:40
56    Matthieu Forget        M2529        20/22     1:31:13     3:13:54     4:17:36     7:44:37   15:31     8:02:28
57    Antonio Perez          M4549          1/4     1:43:19     3:37:17     4:43:33     7:49:27   15:34     8:03:42
58    Archie Arigorat        M3034        10/13     1:38:45     3:23:03     4:24:03     7:50:00   15:39     8:06:26
59    Mike Saleh             M4044          5/7     1:26:23     3:08:58     4:11:52     7:49:27   15:41     8:07:25
60    Jerome Obertelli       M3539         8/11     1:32:08     3:22:28     4:25:05     7:54:09   15:51     8:12:31
61    Ian MacLauchlan        M3034        11/13     1:26:41     3:18:56     4:26:24     8:03:18   16:01     8:17:58
62    Osamu Uemura           M3539         9/11     1:40:18     3:37:33     4:43:47     8:02:41   16:05     8:19:48
63    Gina Estrada           F3539          2/3     1:29:49     3:22:33     8:06:21     8:06:28   16:07     8:20:53
64    Brian O'Neill          M3539        10/11     1:31:39     3:16:07     4:43:31     8:04:42   16:07     8:21:08
65    Dennis Falcione        M1824          5/5     1:32:10     3:13:11     4:17:26     8:06:51   16:10     8:22:27
66    Charles Howard         M4549          2/4     1:37:33     3:37:36     4:43:13     8:15:20   16:31     8:33:35
67    Alex Bralower          M3034        12/13     1:33:15     3:32:26     4:41:40     8:12:56   16:32     8:33:48
68    Russell Tarbell        M4044          6/7     1:39:32     3:43:29     4:55:38     8:21:32   16:41     8:38:43
69    Carolee Burgess        F5054          3/3     1:48:56     3:56:29     8:24:25     8:24:26   16:46     8:41:06
70    Amanda Murphy          F3539          3/3     1:45:16     3:48:39     5:01:24     8:26:54   16:49     8:42:53
71    David Curry            M4044          7/7     1:38:26     3:35:48     4:44:41     8:20:48   16:51     8:43:38
72    Douglyss Giuliana      M4549          3/4     1:41:30     3:34:49     4:44:13     8:30:41   17:03     8:50:07
73    Jess Taggart           M3034        13/13     1:31:14     3:32:19     4:47:08     8:34:37   17:04     8:50:32
74    Forrest Rutledge       M2529        21/22     1:33:15     3:36:44     4:50:54     8:40:49   17:17     8:57:17
75    Clifford Allen         M2529        22/22     1:33:12     3:36:14     4:50:52     8:40:33   17:17     8:57:18
76    Seng-Lai Tan           M4549          4/4     1:45:34     3:51:17     4:57:47     8:41:22   17:22     9:00:03
77    Robert Robinson        M3539        11/11     1:48:04     3:54:06     5:04:53     8:50:41   17:43     9:10:32
0     Pete Panagedes         M4549          0/0     1:35:17     3:44:08                           12:01     6:13:24
0     Kevin Bailey           M2529          0/0       29:22     1:53:05     3:01:54     7:01:46   13:59     7:14:50
0     Robert Hamlin          M2529          0/0       29:19     3:00:43     4:00:14     7:40:00   15:28     8:00:56
0     Nate McBride           M4044          0/0     1:26:17     3:16:17     4:29:51                                
0     Andy Keegan            M60UP          0/0     1:41:10     3:39:07     4:47:07                                
0     Kevin Philip           M4549          0/0     1:45:15     3:47:45     5:01:27                                
0     Daniel Rogers          M1824          0/0     1:24:15     3:14:42                                            
0     Willie Lambert         M5559          0/0     1:48:11     4:03:20                                            
0     Randy Bernard          M3034          0/0                 4:50:23                                            
0     Danielle Ward          F1824          0/0                                                                    
0     Jordan Tropf           F2529          0/0                                                                    
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